
 
 

OFFICE OF THE COMMISSIONER OF CUSTOMS (GENERAL)  

JAWAHARLAL NEHRU CUSTOM HOUSE, NHAVA SHEVA  

TAL-URAN, DISTT. – RAIGAD, MAHARASHTRA-400707, TEL: 022-27243303 

 

F. No. S/43-17/2005- CHS JNCH                          Date: 16.09.2016  

 

 

SUB: Deployment of 04 no. Security Guards at Staff Quarters at Phunde Village 

. 

 

 

CORRIGENDUM-I 

 

The following clarification may be noted in respect of e-procurement tender Id no. 

2016_DREV_111762_1 and tender reference no. F. No. S/43-17/2005/CHS JNCH dt 

05.08.2016 for Deployment of 04 no. Security Guards at Staff Quarters at Phunde 

Village . 

The last date and time for bid/proposal submission, which was scheduled on 

05.09.2016(1700 hrs) .Now the last date of submission of bid is further extended to 

14.10.2016 (1700 hrs). 

The date and time for opening of technical bid/tender, which was scheduled on  

06.09.2016(1430 hrs), has been extended to 17.10.2016(1430 hrs.).  

 

All other terms and conditions remain the same.  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


